SPORTS & IMPORTS COLLISION INC.
3400 MCDANIEL ROAD
Duluth, GA 30096
Phone 770-623-6300

Sports & Imports Collision appreciates the opportunity to repair your vehicle. We truly understand that your
investment is very important to you.

To achieve quality, time and original factory parts are important to the repair process. The quality of your repair
IS our top priority.

Should your insurance company request any deviation from our repair procedures you will be promptly notified.
Either you or your insurance company will be responsible for payment of the cost of repairs to your vehicle.

Our responsibility and guarantee is to you. You have a contractual relationship with the insurance company. We
will assist you with this process. Feel free to consult with your service advisor about your insurance company.

OUR PRICES ARE AS FOLLOWS:

BODY/REFINISH REPAIR LABOR RATE: $58.00 PER UNIT ~ RE-REPAIRS: $125 PER UNIT

BODY MATERIALS (NO CAPS): $4.00 PER UNIT STRUCTURAL CONSUMABLES (NO CAPS) $5.00
PAINT AND MATERIALS (NO CAPS) $46.00 PER UNIT FLOOR PULL 2-HOUR SET UP $190.00 MINIMUM
FRAME/UNIBODY LABOR RATE: $95.00 PER UNIT BENCH & FIXTURE SET UP $380 00 MINIMUM 4hrs
MECHANICAL LABOR RATE: $190.00 PER UNIT CELETTE FIXTURE RENTAL: $450.00 PER INVOICE

CERTIFIED LABOR RATE/EXOTIC VEHICLE $125/UNIT
RESET ELECTRICAL: $190 MINIMUM

SPRINTER BODY REPAIR LABOR RATE: $120.00 PER UNIT

SPRINTER PAINT AND MATERIALS (NO CAPS): $50.00 PER UNIT

SPRINTER FRAME $115 PER UNIT; SPRINTER MECHANICAL $195 PER UNIT
ADMINISTRATIVE FEE (ALL FILES NOT REPAIRED) PLUS STORAGE $450.00 PER RO
HAZARDOUS WASTE LANDFILL / SHEET METAL DISPOSAL $25.00 PER RO
STORAGE CHARGES P/DAY $50.00 OUTSIDE / $80.00 INSIDE / $110.00 BENCH/LIFT
RESTOCKING FEES: 30% ON ALL PARTS

INSURANCE COMMISSIONERS CONSUMER HOTLINE 404-656-2070

SPORTS & IMPORTS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR GLASS BREAKAGE OR RENTAL COST. TOTAL
APPROXIMATE LABOR UNITS DETERMINE TARGET DELIVERY DATES. SUPPLEMENTAL DAMAGE, PARTS
AVAILABILITY, ALONG WITH YOUR INSURANCE APPROVAL AND FINAL PAYMENT WILL AFFECT YOUR
DELIVERY DATE.

This price information is provided to you, the customer. All deductibles and rental car expenses are the
responsibility of the customer.

Sports & Imports Collision provides the highest level of training and equipment in our industry in order to repair
your car to the manufacturers’ standards.
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